



BID TABULATION

Dielmann Recreation Center Drainage Improvements

City of Creve Coeur, Missouri

1:00 PM on Wednesday, July 12 2023

Item Number	Item	Unit	Contract Quantity	Two Alpha Contracting, LLC		Bommarito Construction		Raineri Construction	
				Unit Bid Price	Item Subtotal	Unit Bid Price	Item Subtotal	Unit Bid Price	Item Subtotal
1	Connection to an existing manhole (8" thru 24" pipe)	LS	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 4,060.00	\$ 4,060.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00
2	Manhole	LS	1	\$ 3,725.00	\$ 3,725.00	\$ 6,210.00	\$ 6,210.00	\$ 5,720.00	\$ 5,720.00
3	Sewer pipe (PVCP) 8-inch	LF	105	\$ 120.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 108.52	\$ 11,394.60	\$ 85.00	\$ 8,925.00
4	Sewer pipe (PVCP) 12-inch	LF	195	\$ 75.00	\$ 14,625.00	\$ 75.26	\$ 14,675.70	\$ 95.00	\$ 18,525.00
5	Concrete curb (Type S)	LF	46	\$ 65.50	\$ 3,013.00	\$ 116.74	\$ 5,370.04	\$ 78.00	\$ 3,588.00
6	Concrete gutter (18-inch wide)	LF	21	\$ 135.00	\$ 2,835.00	\$ 206.62	\$ 4,339.02	\$ 110.00	\$ 2,310.00
7	Pavement patch	LS	1	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 13,572.00	\$ 13,572.00	\$ 5,880.00	\$ 5,880.00
8	Trench drains 2D & 3D	LS	1	\$ 11,100.00	\$ 11,100.00	\$ 6,646.00	\$ 13,292.00	\$ 14,436.00	\$ 14,436.00
9	Yard drain 4D	LS	1	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 5,299.00	\$ 5,299.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
10	Restoration	LS	1	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 11,606.00	\$ 11,606.00	\$ 48,648.00	\$ 48,648.00
11	Architectural features	LS	1	\$ 24,550.00	\$ 24,550.00	\$ 30,514.00	\$ 30,514.00	\$ 16,710.00	\$ 16,710.00
12	Contractor furnished survey and staking	LS	1	\$ 3,275.00	\$ 3,275.00	\$ 3,063.00	\$ 3,063.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
					\$ -		\$ -		\$ -

Denotes discrepancy between price written in words and numbers. Price written in words shown.

Denotes calculation error. Corrected value shown.

Total Bid:	Two Alpha Contracting, LLC	Line item 8 -- Bommarito used a quantity of 2	Raineri Construction
	\$ 100,123.00	\$ 123,395.36	\$ 130,592.00